WARING

COMMERCIAL
Europe Knife Sharpener

WKSS800E

cccc E
WKSS800E ek, CE2
Unit Assembly HTE O VUG SN D

YYMMDD

T

Date Code Location

YYIMM|DD
year yearjmonth monthiday day

Graphic By: Sandra A. Montysko Revised October 25, 2022 Approved 10/25/2022 Page 1 of 2



Catalog/Model
WKS800E

Illustration# Part#

1

O 0 NI O O = W N

0 S S e S e S S
S O 0 NN OO O bk W N =, O

503095
028287
028288
503081
028289
028290
028291
028292
028293
028294
028295
028296
028297
503082
028298
028287
028494
036758
028299
028300

Page 2 of 2 Revised October 25, 2022

Description
Top Housing Assembly

Screw (2 required)

End Cap (polishing wheel side)
Polishing Wheel Assembly
Screw (2 required)

Washer (2 required)

Washer (2 required)

Gear Cover
Screw (2 required)

Motor Bracket
Screw (2 required)

Washer (2 required)

Bushing Cover

Grinding Wheels Assembly
End Cap (grinding wheel side)
Screw (2 required)

Shaving Drawer

Bottom Housing Assembly (with motor, cord & switch)
Screw (6 required)

Suction Cup Foot ( required)



