



Illustration#	Part#	Description
1	503095	Top Housing Assembly
2	028287	Screw (2 required)
3	028288	End Cap (polishing wheel side)
4	503081	Polishing Wheel Assembly
5	028289	Screw (2 required)
6	028290	Washer (2 required)
7	028291	Washer (2 required)
8	028292	Gear Cover
9	028293	Screw (2 required)
10	028294	Motor Bracket
11	028295	Screw (2 required)
12	028296	Washer (2 required)
13	028297	Bushing Cover
14	503082	Grinding Wheels Assembly
15	028298	End Cap (grinding wheel side)
16	028287	Screw (2 required)
17	028494	Shaving Drawer
18	036758	Bottom Housing Assembly (with motor, cord & switch)
19	028299	Screw (6 required)
20	028300	Suction Cup Foot (4 required)